Ssd Diskler

2TB

4TB

4TB

4TB

4TB

4TB

Uriin

SAMSUNG 9100 PRO M.2 MZ-VAP2TOBW

SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S4TOBW MB (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 9100 14700/13400MB/s PRO M.2 MZ-
VAPATOBW

SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 NVMe MZ-V9P4TOBW
(Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO W/HEATSINK MZ-V9P4TOCW
(Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77E4TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distribiitér Garantili)

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

387,45
usb

418,95
usb

628,95
usb

435,75
usb

450,45
usb

492,45
usb



